Career ServicesHoliday Wish

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Full Name Of A Person

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adverb

Celéebrity

Adjective

Noun - Plura

Number-Less Than Hundred

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Noun - Plura

Adjective

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

Career ServicesHoliday Wish

Aswe head towards Winter Break, Career Services would like to share our Christmas List.

We wish that every [ ] student, [ ] staff and [ ] faculty member
has arelaxing yet [ ] vacation, especialy [ ].
We hope students will have [ ] activities to add to their resumes, and that our Fall Graduates get
[ ] jobs. Speaking of that, we wish that all of them complete the [ ] Graduate
Survey!
In the new year, we would like to offer more [ ] jobsfor [ ] students. We also
hope that all of you join us at the March 7th Career Fair, featuring [ ].
We hope that every [ ] supervisor uses Symplicity. We also wish that on campus

earn raises, at least [ ] cents per hour.
To add to our wish list, we hope that our students [ ] from their Break ready to [

], and that they bring uslots of | ]. Thank you for your time, and have a

) [ ] holiday!
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